Sheridan Schubarth
Tairyn Richards
Irene Finn

Allie Crawford
Sydney Robinson

Sadie Koltiska
Taylor Mudd
Grace Sopko
Madi Miller
Hailey Stutzman

Brooklyn Materi
Kendra Timberman
Leah Keever

Julie Bishop

Avril Norman

Vicky Van Vleet
Maddie Strom
Joz Potter
Abby Kotwitz

Sierra Eaton

Katie Carter
Rachel Bishop

Sundance
Sundance
Sundance
Sundance
Sundance

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Upton
Upton
Upton
Upton
Upton

Wright
Thermop
Lusk
Lusk

Lusk

Big Horn
Big Horn

105
126
112
124
146

120
126
142
123
145

103
138
131
131
141

120

113

115

130

143

115
117

341

369

365

388

Brooklyn Materi
Sheridan Schubarth
Irene Finn
Maddie Strom
Joz Potter

Katie Carter
Rachel Bishop
Vicky Van Vleet
Sadie Koltiska
Madi Miller

Allie Crawford
Tairyn Richards
Taylor Mudd
Abby Kotwitz
Leah Keever
Julie Bishop
Kendra Timberman
Avril Norman
Grace Sopko
Sierra Eaton
Hailey Stutzman
Sydney Robinson

103
105
112
113
115
115
117
120
120
123
124
126
126
130
131
131
138
141
142
143
145
146

Team results

Sundance
Upton
TR

Lusk

341
365
369
388



Boys Results

Christian Velder
Tyson Bjornstad
Dawson Flahaven
Parker Speidel
Gavin Robinson

Lakota Steinberg
Zamian Huffer
Trapper Lesmeister

Caden Connally
Payton Timberman

Nick Summers
Kade McMeans
Camden Kilbride
Cole Gilbert
Jake Masser
Payton Bostram
Finn Kerns

Clyde Johnson
Connor Marshall

Micah Shaner
Ryan Brueggar
Ben Eiden
Jayce Cummins
Dalton Larson

Sundance
Sundance
Sundance
Sundance
Sundance

Midwest
Midwest
Midwest

Moorcroft
Moorcroft

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TRIV
TRIV

Upton
Upton

Lusk
Lusk
Lusk
Lusk
Lusk

112
112
118
109
143

104
110
122

78
96

75
92
94
112
120
112
118

119
152

80
91
109
111
114

451

373

391

Hardy Johnson
Nick Summers
Caden Connally
Micah Shaner
Perry Benedict
Dalton Nelson
Jeffrey Clark
Alex Knight

Will Clark
Hadley Johnson
Ryan Brueggar
Kade McMeans
Camden Kilbride
Hayden Tellez
Payton Timberman
Toby Schans

KC Anderson
Seth White
Garrett Custis
Garrett Baker
Lakota Steinberg
Tyler Key

Parker Speidel
Ben Eiden
Zamian Huffer
Denton DeCoteau
Jayce Cummins
Christian Velder
Tyson Bjornstad
Cole Gilbert

69
75
78
80
80
85
85
86
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
100
100
101
102
104
104
109
109
110
110
111
112
112
112

Team results

Thermopolis
TR

Wright

Big Horn
Lusk

333
373
376
378
391



Perry Benedict
Alex Knight

KC Anderson
Denton DeCoteau
Wyitt Knight

Hayden Tellez
Dalton Nelson
Garrett Custis
Toby Schans

Garrett Baker

Hardy Johnson
Jeffrey Clark
Hadley Johnson
Will Clark

Seth White
Owen McCumber
Tyler Key

Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright

Big Horn
Big Horn
Big Horn
Big Horn
Big Horn

Thermop
Thermop
Thermop
Thermop
Thermop
Thermop JV
Thermop JV

80
86
100
110
112

95
85
101
97
102

69
85
90
89
100
116
104

376

378

333

Payton Bostram
Wyitt Knight
Dalton Larson
Owen McCumber
Dawson Flahaven
Finn Kerns

Clyde Johnson
Jake Masser
Trapper Lesmeister
Gavin Robinson
Connor Marshall

112
112
114
116
118
118
119
120
122
143
152



